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120063
50735
49737
48467
43970
43548
41687
37639
36091
34618
34603
34063
34055
33672
32700
30778
30725
29998
29323
28356
28022
27739
27478
27277
26936
26030
25821
25741
25427
25391
25046
24891
24558
24265
23195
23014
22994
22799
22734
22713
22670
22535
22527
22197
22184
22109
21842
21784
21660
21436
21214
21089
21043
20686
20683
20616
20588
20512
20184
19558
19465
19464
19253
19218
19158
19152
19063
18975
18292
18192
18114
17898
17461
17415
17342
17090
17046

wynam yk

TaTapcTaH pecnybnukach

wyn yk
wyHa Kyps

bynca pa

aBbUT XYXasbirbl
pecTaM MUHHEXaHOB
byreHre KeHpgo
6apbicbl fa

pun xabap

TarbiH 6ep

6uK Kyn

TarbH fAa

ham Gawka

6enaH bepra
6enaH O

x2bap Mt

by xakTa

6ynbipra Tuew
rblHa Tyren

6apbl TUK

pun Genpgeppe
wynav pa

WH, AXLWbI

burpak 19

6ensH T93MUH

bep reHa

pa 6ap

reHa Tyren

Tp paynaT

34Ke 3Wnap

YK BaKblTTa

Typbl Kuna

O9YNIaT COBETHI

TP Npe3upaeHTH
6enaH reHs
CY3/19peHa KaparaHpa
wynaw mten

6enem bupy

pupe yn

6enaH 6anne

haM aHbIH,

O9BaM UTD

MeH, CyM

9 MeHd

6ynbin TOpa

y3raH en

Kyn KeHa
MUHTUMEP WSMUEB
eyeH 2

X93epre BaKbiTTa
bunrenan yTTe
TO3MUH UTY

Wwysa MCanTaH

en snek

TOWKUI UTD

HOKb MEH?

aHHaH COH,

MOHHaH Thil
TaTapCcTaH NPe3WAEHTH
YblHHAH fa

6ap upe

pa bap

coBeTbl pauce
KYNToH Tyren
Tatap Tene

en caeH

anra taba
bawkapMa KOMUTETHI
Ty6oH KaMa
NPe3naeHTh pecTaM
ngen bye

OUIaH cy3
b6epeHye Tanksip
wyHa pa
conaMaTnek caknay
KasaH OaynaT



78 16943 coHrel ennappa

79 16872 marapu¢ ham

80 16802 HM e8YeH

81 16794 6ynbip upe

82 16536 xabop utTte

83 16524 MOHbIH, 84eH

84 16319 cyM akua

85 16241 paitoH BGawnbirs

86 15612 y3e po

87 15595 Matbyrat xe3maTe
88 15437 reHepanb OUpPEKTOpbI
89 15138 wrapb yky

90 15086 wuH 3yp

91 15062 gun yn

92 15033 aHbH, 6ensaH

93 15031 xe3MdT XakKbl

94 14991 pun atanraH

95 14981 ¢opuT MEXSMMOTWMH
96 14976 uut un

97 14884 6ep oo

98 14873 6eek BaTaH

99 14735 haMm ¢oH

100 14393 pun caHbin

101 14176 wyHHaH COH,

102 14151 TtaTtapcTaH pecnyb6sMKacbiHbIH,
103 14068 kabyn uty

104 14032 Tp npembep

105 14028 6enaH yvarbiwTbipraHga
106 14025 6epeH4ye uumpatTa
107 13978 MUHMUCTpPbLI ypbiHBacapsl
108 13946 6y tonbl

109 13840 po kK

110 13790 GapbicbiH fOa

111 13635 ham yn

112 13495 pun keTens

113 13387 orop no

114 13367 Typbl kunpe

115 13269 MUANMOH CyM

116 13236 6uk 19

117 12943 ragsTToH Thil

118 12916 ka3aH wahape

119 12827 ew KblHa

120 12818 TaTtap maynaTt

121 12443 rbiHa pa

122 12441 ak 6apc

123 12440 MeHHSH apTbiK

124 12438 anap apacbHga
125 12294 wH, Mehume

126 12203 b6ep yk

127 12130 MuH @

128 12123 sHa en

129 12106 TypbHOa Oa

130 12098 poccusa ¢epepaunsce
131 12082 6uk 3yp

132 12077 poH apTbiK

133 12024 xyxanbirsl ham

134 11908 yn BakbiTTa

135 11891 wuHpge yn

136 11887 aepbiM anraHga
137 11741 o wvHpge

138 11657 wk wnpge

139 11617 ham a3biK

140 11533 uH 6epeHue

141 11528 sApgsM uTo

142 11501 6ensH bepnekta
143 11490 ybirbiw sicafpl

144 11482 ham by

145 11216 MyHMUMNanb PanoOHbI
146 11213 wyHga ykK

147 11151 6y Typbliga

148 11120 pun accbi3biknagyl
149 11076 6ynbin awnu

150 11033 ToKbOUM UTTE

151 10954 en poBamblHAA

152 10939 ane mo

153 10931 pun Gunrensan

154 10885 Tp byeHua



155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

10884
10861
10848
10842
10769
10739
10675
10528
10483
10463
10433
10402
10370
10340
10302
10259
10218
10149
10139
10118
10068
10038
10023
9998
9983
9962
9939
9929
9892
9867
9807
9695
9692
9674
9648
9605
9576
9516
9426
9384
9378
9359
9354
9336
9333
9327

SUTEepra Kupak
byreH Tp

KeH caeH

MOHa Kapap
WICyp MEeTWWH
yn ga

OMN  YAIbIAM
Kabyn utenraH
eYeH reHs
BaTaH Cyrbiwbl
b6epkanyaH pa
anein 6apa
6enaH o4pawTsl
enra Kagap
fiwen y3aH

6y KeHHe
6epeHye ypbiHOacapel
pa buk

Tene ham

TaTap TeneHgd
UTY eueH

pa 1K

MeMKWUH Tyren
TaTap XasKblHbH,
cnopT ham

6UT uHpe

o6yreH oo

Ky3 anpgbliHa
6ananap euyeH
arbiMaarsl esiHbH,
en svyeHms
Oynbin YbIKThI
hoM b6awkanap
hoM anapHblH
coumnanb fknay
TU3 TeHd

x269p UTKDIHYD
wyn paseuwne
o6ut ane
NpPe3nneHTbl MUHTUMEpP
OUK AXwWbI
KOMUTETHl pauce
uoe uHpe

6ep Tankbip
naek 6yngbl
6enaH bep



